American Society for Microbiology, Rutgers Student Chapter
Anthropology Graduate Student Association

Arema (American Railway Engineering and Maintenance-Of-Way Association (AREMA) Student Chapter at Rutgers)

Art History Graduate Student Organization
Biomedical Engineering Student Society

Bloustein Graduate Student Association

CBEGSA

CEE

Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO

Christians on Campus

Christians United for Israel

Classics Graduate Student Association

Clinical Psychology PhD Program

Cognitive Science GSO

Comparative Literature Graduate Association
Computer Science Graduate Student Society

Cook Researchers of Plant Science

Council of Black Graduates

Earth and Planetary Sciences Graduate Student Organization
ECE*

Ecology and Evolution Graduate Student Association

Edward J. Bloustein Drawing to Educate Students in Innovative Graphic Negotiation Skills

Endocrinology and Animal Biosciences GSO

Environmental Science Graduate Student Association

Food Science Graduate Student Association

FRENCH GSO

Future Leaders in Student Affairs

German Graduate Student Organization

Grad Union of Civil and Enviromental Engineering

Graduate English Student Association

Graduate Entomology Student Association

Graduate Geographers Project

Graduate History Association

Graduate School of Applied and Professional Psychology Student Alliance
Graduate School of Education Student Affairs Committee
Graduate Society of Healthcare Leaders (HealthLeaders)
Graduate Union of Sociology Students

Greek* (GGR)

GSA Writing Accountability Funds

IDIG*

Italian Graduate Society

Kinesiology and Applied Physiology Graduate Student Organization
Landscape Architecture Graduate Student Association
Linguistics Graduate Student Association

Literary Studies in Spanish Organization

Mason Gross School of Visual Arts (Art & Design)

Materials Science and Engineering Graduate Student Association

RU ASM
AGSA

AHGSO
BESS
BGSA

CCB
RUCOC

CGSA

CogSci GSO
CLGA
CSGSS
CROPS
CBG

EPS GSO

EcoGSA

EJB | DESIGNS
EAB GSO
ESGSA

FS GSA

FLSA
German GSO
GUCEE
GESA

GESA

GGP

GHA

GSAC

GUSS

IGS

KAP GSO
LAGSA
LGSA
LiSSO

MSEGSA

$1,000.00
$1,116.06
$1,000.00
$6,375.00
$2,617.26
$1,000.00
$1,362.87
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,347.75
$4,996.97
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,677.86
$1,000.00
$1,734.30
$1,000.00
$4,128.51
$3,057.26
$1,000.00
$2,103.98
$1,113.12
$2,879.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,375.00
$2,611.37
$1,496.84
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,914.21
$2,025.71
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,550.00
$1,930.04
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,438.67
$1,636.73
$2,113.50
$4,155.98
$1,000.00
$2,099.45



Mathematics Graduate Student Association

MBS Social

Medieval Studies Graduate Student Organization
Middle East Studies Graduate Forum (MESGF)
Molecular Biosciences Graduate Student Organization
Natura: The Science and Epistemology Working Group
Natural Products GSO

NeuroConnections

Nutritional Sciences Graduate Student Organization
Oceanography Graduate Student Association
Pharmaceutical Sciences Graduate Student Organization
Philosophy

Physics and Astronomy Graduate Student Organization
Political Science Graduate Student Association
Psychology Department Social/Health Area

Public Informatics Student Group (PSIG)

Quantitative Biomedicine (JQBGSO)

RIGSA (Indian Grad Student Association)

RU Book Drive

Rutgers Association of Toxicology Students

Rutgers Exposure Science Student Association
Rutgers GRADient

Rutgers Graduate Christian Fellowship

Rutgers Graduate Students for Rare NORD Chapter
Rutgers Korean Graduate Student Association

Rutgers School of Social Work Graduate Student Association

Rutgers SHRM Chapter

Rutgers Taiwanese GSA/Rutgers Taiwan Study Association

Rutgers University Musicological Society

School of Communication and Information Doctoral Student Association

Science Policy and Advocacy at Rutgers
Seeding Labs
Soceity of Women Engineers

Society for Advancement of Chicanos/Hispanics and Native Americans in Science

Spanish & Portuguese

Statistics Graduate Student Association
STEMcos

Supporting Parents and Caregivers at Rutgers
Sustainable Technologies at Rutgers

Women and Gender Studies

Women's Leadership Coalition

MGSA

MBGSO
Natura

NutriSci GSO
OGSA

Pharm GSO
PHL
RPAGSO
PSGSA
PDSHA

RATS
RESSA

GCF

RuRare
RKGSA
RU-SSW GSA
SHRM
TGSA/RTSA
RUMS
SC&I-DSA
SPAR

SACNAS
SPANPORT

SPCR

WLC

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,897.50
$1,099.35
$7,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,514.25
$3,970.86
$3,055.61
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,567.30
$1,000.00
$4,635.78
$1,000.00
$1,930.26
$7,265.19
$1,841.85
$6,037.50
$1,799.99
$2,061.11
$1,276.22
$1,000.00
$2,117.91
$1,050.26
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,155.03
$2,595.00
$1,000.00
$2,287.50
$5,321.16
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,056.50
$1,000.00
$1,406.19



