Name	Acronym	Maximum Allowed Request
American Society for Microbiology, Rutgers Student Chapter	RU ASM	\$1,000.00
Anthropology Graduate Student Association	AGSA	\$1.116.06
Arema (American Railway Engineering and Maintenance-Of-Way Association (AREMA) Student Chapter at Rutgers)		\$1,000.00
Art History Graduate Student Organization	AHGSO	\$6,375.00
Biomedical Engineering Student Society	BESS	\$2,617.26
Bloustein Graduate Student Association	BGSA	\$1,000.00
CBEGSA		\$1,362.87
CEE		\$1,000.00
Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO	CCB	\$7,500.00
Christians on Campus	RUCOC	\$1,000.00
Christians United for Israel		\$1,347.75
Classics Graduate Student Association	CGSA	\$4,996.97
Clinical Psychology PhD Program		\$1,000.00
Cognitive Science GSO	CogSci GSO	\$1,000.00
Comparative Literature Graduate Association	CLGA	\$1,000.00
Computer Science Graduate Student Society	CSGSS	\$5,677.86
Cook Researchers of Plant Science	CROPS	\$1,000.00
Council of Black Graduates	CBG	\$1,734.30
Earth and Planetary Sciences Graduate Student Organization	EPS GSO	\$1,000.00
ECE*		\$4,128.51
Ecology and Evolution Graduate Student Association	EcoGSA	\$3,057.26
Edward J. Bloustein Drawing to Educate Students in Innovative Graphic Negotiation Skills	EJB DESIGNS	\$1,000.00
Endocrinology and Animal Biosciences GSO	EAB GSO	\$2,103.98
Environmental Science Graduate Student Association	ESGSA	\$1,113.12
Food Science Graduate Student Association	FS GSA	\$2,879.00
FRENCH GSO		\$1,000.00
Future Leaders in Student Affairs	FLSA	\$1,000.00
German Graduate Student Organization	German GSO	\$3,375.00
Grad Union of Civil and Enviromental Engineering	GUCEE	\$2,611.37
Graduate English Student Association	GESA	\$1,496.84
Graduate Entomology Student Association	GESA	\$1,000.00
Graduate Geographers Project	GGP	\$1,000.00
Graduate History Association	GHA	\$1,914.21
Graduate School of Applied and Professional Psychology Student Alliance		\$2,025.71
Graduate School of Education Student Affairs Committee	GSAC	\$1,000.00
Graduate Society of Healthcare Leaders (HealthLeaders)		\$1,000.00
Graduate Union of Sociology Students	GUSS	\$2,550.00
Greek* (GGR)		\$1,930.04
GSA Writing Accountability Funds		\$1,000.00
IDIG*		\$1,000.00
Italian Graduate Society	IGS	\$7,500.00
Kinesiology and Applied Physiology Graduate Student Organization	KAP GSO	\$1,438.67
Landscape Architecture Graduate Student Association	LAGSA	\$1,636.73
Linguistics Graduate Student Association	LGSA	\$2,113.50
Literary Studies in Spanish Organization	LiSSO	\$4,155.98
Mason Gross School of Visual Arts (Art & Design)		\$1,000.00
Materials Science and Engineering Graduate Student Association	MSEGSA	\$2,099.45

Mathematics Graduate Student Association	MGSA	\$1,000.00
MBS Social		\$1,000.00
Medieval Studies Graduate Student Organization		\$1,897.50
Middle East Studies Graduate Forum (MESGF)		\$1,099.35
Molecular Biosciences Graduate Student Organization	MBGSO	\$7,500.00
Natura: The Science and Epistemology Working Group	Natura	\$1,500.00
Natural Products GSO		\$1,000.00
NeuroConnections		\$3,514.25
Nutritional Sciences Graduate Student Organization	NutriSci GSO	\$3,970.86
Oceanography Graduate Student Association	OGSA	\$3,055.61
Pharmaceutical Sciences Graduate Student Organization	Pharm GSO	\$1,000.00
Philosophy	PHL	\$1,000.00
Physics and Astronomy Graduate Student Organization	RPAGSO	\$3,567.30
Political Science Graduate Student Association	PSGSA	\$1,000.00
Psychology Department Social/Health Area	PDSHA	\$4,635.78
Public Informatics Student Group (PSIG)		\$1,000.00
Quantitative Biomedicine (JQBGSO)		\$1,930.26
RIGSA (Indian Grad Student Association)		\$7,265.19
RU Book Drive		\$1,841.85
Rutgers Association of Toxicology Students	RATS	\$6,037.50
Rutgers Exposure Science Student Association	RESSA	\$1,799.99
Rutgers GRADient		\$2,061.11
Rutgers Graduate Christian Fellowship	GCF	\$1,276.22
Rutgers Graduate Students for Rare NORD Chapter	RuRare	\$1,000.00
Rutgers Korean Graduate Student Association	RKGSA	\$2,117.91
Rutgers School of Social Work Graduate Student Association	RU-SSW GSA	\$1,050.26
Rutgers SHRM Chapter	SHRM	\$1,000.00
Rutgers Taiwanese GSA/Rutgers Taiwan Study Association	TGSA/RTSA	\$7,500.00
Rutgers University Musicological Society	RUMS	\$1,500.00
School of Communication and Information Doctoral Student Association	SC&I-DSA	\$1,000.00
Science Policy and Advocacy at Rutgers	SPAR	\$1,155.03
Seeding Labs		\$2,595.00
Soceity of Women Engineers		\$1,000.00
Society for Advancement of Chicanos/Hispanics and Native Americans in Science	SACNAS	\$2,287.50
Spanish & Portuguese	SPANPORT	\$5,321.16
Statistics Graduate Student Association		\$1,000.00
STEMcos		\$1,000.00
Supporting Parents and Caregivers at Rutgers	SPCR	\$1,000.00
Sustainable Technologies at Rutgers		\$2,056.50
Women and Gender Studies		\$1,000.00
Women's Leadership Coalition	WLC	\$1,406.19